Datum:30 april/1 mei
Wedstrijd: WK Plédran
Federatie: ICF

CC Juniors Dames

CC Masters women |

CC Masters Women |

CC Masters men |

CC Masters men |

CC Masters Women |
Scooter Masters men
Scooter Masters men
Bikejoring Seniors men
Bikejoring Masters women |
Bikejoring Masters women |
Bikejoring Masters men |l
CC Masters men |

DNS

14 Van Uffel Joni
52 Collette Jessica
11 Gregoor Tamara
16 Van Oost Tony
32 Notelaers Jo
11 Lemmens Martine
8 Van Uffel Nico
18 Dingemans Peter
25 Mulkers Jannick
21 Claessens Heidi
22 Poelmans Ellen
22 Bosmans Patrick
Moennikes Jens

Liro

Cooper
Duke
Millie
Taru
Zoran

Par
Balou

Theun
Goia

7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6

0:38:26
0:33:25
0:27:25
0:25:00
0:29:04
0:32:39
0:19:17
0:20:39
0:17:39
0:21:18
0:22:14
0:19:00

11,86
13,65
16,63
18,24
15,69
13,97
23,65
22,08
25,84
21,41
20,51
24,00



